"A dream you dream alone is only a dream. A dream you dream together is reality." — John Lennon

Dear DAWG Nation Supporter,

From humble beginnings, and the mere "passing of the hat" to honor a fallen teammate, DAWG Nation has grown something beyond our wildest dreams. DAWG Nation Hockey Foundation was formed by a few dedicated individuals and a dream to help others. However, our incredible growth could only have been accomplished with the helping hands and big hearts of literally thousands.

Great things occur when a community comes together and is focused on a common goal. This is how the world is changed. Today you can be one of those who truly makes a difference by becoming a part of our DAWG Nation membership program. We are continually presented with stories of tragedy and heartbreak, and our ultimate goal is to turn those into inspirational stories of triumph and victory.

Each monthly membership comes with gift so you can show your support for a cause that we have truly built together.

Join the pack of DAWGS today!

Sincerely,

Dawg Nation Hockey Foundation



Martin Richardson CEO & President

DAWG NATION Hockey Foundation

CHANGE THE WORLD WITH US!

Play Hard

DAWG Nation Hockey Foundation is a thriving non-profit hockey organization built on the passion we share for ice hockey.

Play Fair

We have been blessed to create life-long memories, provide a shoulder to cry on, or just lend an ear when it was needed the most.

Give Back

For over a decade we have dedicated ourselves to supporting families in times of crisis. Our support spans from financial, physical, and emotional.

Dawgs@DawgNationHockey.org 10658 W. Centennial Rd. #200 Littleton, CO 80127







NS



PLAY HARD. PLAY FAIR. GIVE BACK.

YOUR MONTHLY MEMBERSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

\$5 | NICKEL LEVEL

\$10 | *TIN LEVEL*

\$25 | ZINC LEVEL

\$50 | COPPER LEVEL

\$100 | BRONZE LEVEL

\$250 | SILVER LEVEL

\$500 | GOLD LEVEL

66

"This has allowed me to see how strong, I can be."

- Don Coombe, cancer survivor

"It's hard to find a better cause than this."

- Troy Terry, Alternate Captain for NHL Anaheim Ducks

"DAWG Nation is an organization you can be proud of. They work tirelessly to support those in need and create incredible moments along the way."

- Jared Bednar, Colorado Avalanche Head Coach



DAWG Nation gifts provided at each level, review insert for details



Dalo UCT

Dawg Nation

THE DALLA 5

Hockey Foundation

